PAGE 14 www.greatdanetrailers.com
Hubcaps
STE300-4009
Cast Aluminum With Large Fill Plug
No Side Fill Plug With Gasket
STE340-4195
Cast Aluminum 6.75” Bolt Circle
No Side Fill Plug With Gasket

Axles & Brakes
MER32292-00
Screw On for Grease
 Dual Dynamics PSI
STE640-0003
Lexan Screw On For Hubodometer
CRS1696
7.50” Diameter 6.75” Bolt Circle
With Screws
PAGE 16 www.greatdanetrailers.com
Part Number Description
STE359-6117 Window Kit 3.50” Window Diameter (No Vent Plug)
Window Kits
Hubodometers
Part Number Description
GD700-465 465 RPM with Great Dane Logo
GD700-475 475 RPM with Great Dane Logo
GD700-500 500 RPM with Great Dane Logo
GD700-510 510 RPM with Great Dane Logo
GD700-514 514 RPM with Great Dane Logo
GD700-520 520 RPM with Great Dane Logo
VEE777717-520 520 RPM Veeder-Root
VEE777717-572 572 RPM Veeder-Root
Part Number Description
STE650-0610 522 RPM Stemco